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LARISSA Doppel-Handtuchhalter 600mm, Chrom

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Laénge:
Breite:
Hoéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

WSO011

654 mm
654 mm
54 mm

122 mm

Chrom
Legierung
10 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

600 mm

654 mm
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